12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

Main Artist Alley/
Stage Vendor Row

Pre-judging Artist Alley
Cosplay and Vendor
Contest Row open
(ALl Ages) hours

12:00 -1:00

Check out
Cosplay beautiful
Contest artwork
(ALl Ages) and vendor
wares!
_ 1:30-3:00

Lipsync
Contest
(ALl Ages)

3:45 - 5:45

18+ Lipsync
Contest

(18+ ID needed)

Schedule

Quiet Rooms :
Hall A Hall B Hall B Hall 1
Panels Panels Panels Events & Panels
Maid Cafe SeminarA | SeminarB | SeminarB Purce Hall
Cab 304 Flr 1,105 Flr 1,105 Fir1,107 Lect. Hall 1
Lolita Fashion = Remote Voice
Sundae Actingin a Makeup in The Smiling
"Post-COVID" Cosplay Friends Go To
Cafe Chibi Industry ChibiChibiCon!
12:15-1:15 12:15 - 1:15
12:30 - 1:30
1:00 - 1:40 SCARYS! Lucy Talks NN
Cafe Chibi Idol School Classic 12:30 - 2:00 Idol Jackbox
Animation Game Night!!
Beyond
2:00 - 2:40 _ 1:45-2:45 Epic!
] (The Musical)
1:45 - 3:15
Cafe Chibi o to 2:00 - 3:30
Fictionkin
Anime on 2:30-4:00 Is That An
3:30 - 4:10 the Spectrum Isekai? You As
Cafe Chibi 3:30 - 4:30 Mecha History = An Attendee
and Cultural Can Cast A Vote!
4:00 - 5:00 The Art of Impact 4:00 - 5:00
4:30 - 5:10 Bonsai
Giant Clam Life Will Be
Improv Dubs Sweet At the
Cafe Chibi Anime LIVE! 5:00 - 6:00 4:30 - 6:00 Happy Hotel
(18+ ID needed)
5:30 - 6:30 Anime K-pop
6:00 - 6:40 Jeopardy Random
Cafe Chibi Dungeons and DancePlay!  %:30-7:00
Decisions; -
7:00 - 7:40 100 Players, DEa)mme|.for
———=———""— 1 Character . . ummies
6:30 - 8:00 6:30 - 8:00

12:00 - 8:00

6:30 - 8:30

7:00 - 8:30

(18+ ID needed)

7:30 - 8:30

| Gaming Guild :

Hall 2
Viewing Hall

Purce Hall
Lect. Hall 2

Anime
Viewings!

Sit down,
relax, and
tune into
some anime
faves!

1:00 - 8:30

Hall 3 Hall 4
Events & Panels Panels
Purce Hall Purce Hall
Lect.Hall3 | Lect. Hall 4
ChibiChibicon
Swap Meet Tea & Tattle
with Grell
Sutcliff
12:45 - 1:45
A Brief
History of
Shonen Jump
12:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30
| Watched the How To Be A
Lowest-Rated Con Artist
Yuri Animes
(18+ ID needed)
_ 4:00-5:00 |
4:00-5:30 After Dark
I Feud
Organizing  (18+ D needed)
Cosplay
Meetups the
Old School Way
6:00-7:00 5:30 - 7:00
Cosplay 201 So, You Call
That a Hot
Take?
(18+ ID needed)
7:30 - 8:30 7:30 - 8:30

Hall 4
TableTop

Purce Hall
Classroom 5

Table Top
Guild

Drop By and

Play Some
Games!

1:00 - 8:30




