Here are some fun things to do!

## Chibi Schedule 2025 L

Quiet Rooms: Seminar D, 1107 & Purce Hall Classroom 6 | Gaming Guild: Seminar C 1105 and 1107

١.	do	•		Hall A Panels	Hall B Panels	Hall B Panels	Hall 1 Events & Panels	Hall 2 Viewing Hall	Hall 3 Events & Panels	Hall 4 Panels	Hall 4 TableTop
	Main Stage	Artist Alley/ Vendor Row	Maid Cafe <b>Cab 304</b>	Seminar A Flr 1, 1105	Seminar B Flr 1, 1105	Seminar B Flr 1, 1107	Purce Hall Lect. Hall 1	Purce Hall Lect. Hall 2	Purce Hall Lect. Hall 3	Purce Hall Lect. Hall 4	Purce Hall Classroom 5
12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30	Pre-judging Cosplay Contest (All Ages) 12:00 - 1:00	Artist Alley and Vendor Row open hours	Cafe Chibi	Lolita Fashion Sundae 12:15 - 1:15	Remote Voice Acting in a "Post-COVID" Industry 12:15 - 1:15	Makeup in Cosplay	The Smiling Friends Go To ChibiChibiCon! 12:30 - 1:30	Anime Viewings!	ChibiChibiCon Swap Meet	Tea & Tattle with Grell Sutcliff	Table Top Guild
1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00	Cosplay Contest (All Ages) 1:30 - 3:00	beautiful artwork and vendor wares!	1:00 - 1:40 Cafe Chibi 2:00 - 2:40	SCARYS! Idol School	Lucy Talks Classic Animation 1:45 - 2:45	Beyond Epic! (The Musical)	Idol Jackbox Game Night!!	Sit down, relax, and tune into some anime faves!		A Brief History of Shonen Jump	Drop By and Play Some Games!
3:15 3:30 3:45	Lipsync		Cafe Chibi	1:45 - 3:15	Intro to Fictionkin	(THE Musical)	2:00 - 3:30	laves.	12:30 - 3:30	2:30 - 3:30	
<b>4:00</b> 4:15 4:30 4:45	Contest (All Ages)		<b>3:30 - 4:10</b> Cafe Chibi	Anime on the Spectrum	3:30 - 4:30	2:30 - 4:00  Mecha History and Cultural	Is That An Isekai? You As An Attendee Can Cast A Vote!		I Watched the Lowest-Rated Yuri Animes (18+ ID needed)	How To Be A Con Artist	
<b>5:00</b> 5:15 5:30			4:30 - 5:10	4:00 - 5:00 Giant Clam	The Art of Bonsai	Impact	4:00 - 5:00 Life Will Be		4:00- 5:30	4:00 - 5:00 After Dark	
5:45 <b>6:00</b> 6:15 6:30	3:45 - 5:45 18+ Lipsync		Cafe Chibi	Improv Dubs Anime LIVE! 5:30 - 6:30	5:00 - 6:00 Anime	<b>4:30 - 6:00</b> K-pop	Sweet At the Happy Hotel (18+ ID needed)		Organizing Cosplay Meetups the	Feud (18+ ID needed)	
6:45 <b>7:00</b> 7:15	Contest (18+ ID needed)		<b>6:00 - 6:40</b> Cafe Chibi	Dungeons and Decisions;	Jeopardy	Random Dance Play!	5:30 - 7:00		Old School Way <b>6:00-7:00</b>	5:30 - 7:00	
7:30 7:45 <b>8:00</b> 8:15		12:00 - 8:00	7:00 - 7:40	100 Players, 1 Character	6:30 - 8:00	6:30 - 8:00	Danmei for Dummies (18+ ID needed)		Cosplay 201	So, You Call That a Hot Take? (18+ ID needed)	
8:30 8:45 <b>9:00</b>	6:30 - 8:30			7:00 - 8:30			7:30 - 8:30	1:00 - 8:30	7:30 - 8:30	7:30 - 8:30	1:00 - 8:30